Authorization to Purchase Dell Computers as the Standardized Equipment for Coast 
Community College District and Orange Coast College Using the  (WSCA) Western 
States Contracting Alliance Master Price Agreement, (CMAS) California Multiple Award 
Schedule Contracts; OCC Dell Servers 

7. Authorization to Purchase Two-hundred sixty-three (263) Dell Desktop Computers and 
Forty-five (45) Apple Computers for Golden West College Using the Western States 
Contracting Alliance (WSCA) Master Price Agreement and Apple’s Collegiate Purchase 
Program (CPP) Agreement 

Resolutions 

1. Adoption of Resolution to Increase Income and Expenditure Budget for 2007-2008